1
FortiWLMTM Wireless Manager
Manage Large Wireless Deployments
Fortinet’s Wireless Manager series offers full management
of controllers and access points along with an extensive set
of troubleshooting and reporting tools, all in a single pane of
glass. The Wireless Manager offers the ability to see the status
of your entire wireless network in one place, while also getting

DATA SHEET  |  FortiWLMTM Wireless Manager
FWM-DAT-R15-20220822
Copyright © 2022 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
Fortinet is committed to driving progress and sustainability for all through cybersecurity, with respect for human rights and ethical business practices, making possible a digital world you can always trust. You represent and warrant to Fortinet that you will not use Fortinet’s
products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiWLM 100D Wireless Manager FWM-100D FortiWLM 100D Wireless Network Manager, Maximum 2,000 APs, 20,000 Stations and 100 Spectrum Sensors.
Includes 50 AP licenses. 4x GE RJ45 ports, 1x RJ45 Serial Console port, 1x 1TB HDD Storage, Single PSU.
FC-10-WM100-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiWLM 1000D Wireless Manager FWM-1000D FortiWLM 1000D Wireless Network Manager, Maximum 15,000 APs, 100,000 Stations and 750 Spectrum
Sensors. Includes 50 AP licenses. 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 1x RJ45 Serial Console port, 2x 2TB
HDD Storage, Redundant PSU.
FC-10-WM01K-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiWLM-VM Wireless Manager FWM-VM FortiWLM Wireless LAN Management Virtual Appliance. Utilizes FWM licenses and can support up to 20,000
APs. Comes with 50 AP license included when purchased (30-day trial for demo). Supports Docker in
FortiManager, VMware, Hyper-V, and KVM hypervisors.
FC-10-WLMVM-248-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contact.
FortiWLM 50 AP Software License FWM-NM-50-A FortiWLM VM, FortiWLM 100D and FortiWLM 1000D 50 AP Software License. Enables all features and
functionality.
FortiWLM 250 AP Software License FWM-NM-250-A FortiWLM VM, FortiWLM 100D and FortiWLM 1000D 250 AP Software License. Enables all features and
functionality.
FortiWLM 2500 AP Software License FWM-NM-2500-A FortiWLM VM, FortiWLM 100D and FortiWLM 1000D 2500 AP Software License. Enables all features and
functionality.